PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PSEN cs1.19-OSSD2 1actuator 540383

RFiD safety switch 2 safe semiconductor outputs, 5-pin M12 connector,
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Technical details

Certifications:

Sensor principle:

Type of coding:
Protection type, housing:
Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Optional accessories

540311

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian); TUV
Transponder

Coded

IP6KOK

40.0 mm

11.0 mm

40.0 mm

25¢g

20g

-25-55°C

PSEN screw M5x10 10pcs

four directions of actuation IP67, operating distance 21 mm, Sao = 15 mm,
Sar =40 mm PU = 1 piece actuator OSSD2.

540312

PSEN screw M5x20 10pcs
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